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RESIDENCIA MULTIPROFISSIONAL - FACENE

Resultado da 12 Etapa do Processo Seletivo — 2022

NOME
AEDSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
ALTEMIZA DIAS LIMA BRITO
ARTHUR ALEXANDRINO
BARBARA DOS SANTOS PAULINO
BRUNA BEATRIZ CAVALCANTI RODRIGUES
BRUNO MARCIO VIANA DA SILVA
CAMILA FERREIRA DO MONTE
CAROLLAYNE COSTA DE MELO
CECILIA JESSICA AZEVEDO DA SILVA
DANIELE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
EDITE BEATRIZ ALVES SANTOS
ELOISA MARIA SOARES DE LIMA
ISABELLA MARTELLETO TEIXEIRA DE PAULA
JESSICA ADRIANA DIAS DE LIMA
NASCIMENTO
JONILDO LIMA SOUSA
JOSE ARTHUR GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
KATIANE DA SILVA GOMES

ENFERMAGEM
Ne ACERTOS NOTA PROVA

21 4,2
34 6,3
31 6,2
20 4,0
25 5,0
35 7,0
34 6,8
40 8,0
35 7,0
23 4,6
24 4,8
30 6,0
23 4,6
32 6,4
29 5,8

PESO PROVA
ESCRITA

0,7

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

NOTAL FINAL DA PROVA
2,9

4,8
4,3
2,8
3,5

49
4,8
5,6
49
3,2
3,4

4,2
3,2
4,5
4,1



LAYSA DA SILVA FIDELIS 28 5,6 0,7 39
MARIA APARECIDA LIMA DE AQUINO

MARIA BEATRIZ DE ANDRADE SILVA 26 5,2 0,7 3,6
MARIA GABRIELA SIDRONIO DA SILVA 20 4,0 0,7 2,8
MARIANE LORENA SOUZA SILVA 31 6,2 0,7 4,3
SUENIA KELLY TARGINO DA SILVA 25 5,0 0,7 3,5
TALITA COSTA SOARES SILVA 24 4,8 0,7 3,4

THAIS MARQUES RIBEIRO XAVIER 30 6,0 0,7 4,2
THALIA CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA FRANCA 37 7,4 0,7 5,2

VALERIA [VINA TORRES PACHECO ANDRADE

Resultado da 12 Etapa do Processo Seletivo — 2022

FARMACIA
PESO PROVA
NOME N2 ACERTOS NOTA PROVA ESCRITA NOTAL FINAL DA PROVA
~ ALWUNOTESTECOMFORMULAS ~ so0 100 07 70
ANA LUISA DE MELO XAVIER 35 7,0 0,7 4,9
CAMILLA HELLEN DE MENEZES SALES 32 6,4 0,7 4,5
FRANCISCO FERNANDES VIEIRA RAMOS 28 5,6 0,7 3,9
INGRID CABRAL DE MELO SILVA 34 6,8 0,7 4,8
ITALO BEZERRA DE CARVALHO 30 6,0 0,7 4,2
JESSICA DA CRUZ GOMES 35 7,0 0,7 4,9
JOSE CARLOS DOMINGOS GOMES 24 4,8 0,7 3,4
JOSE LACERDA ARARUNA FILHO 20 4,0 0,7 2,8
JOSE LUCAS SILVA LIMA 25 5,0 0,7 3,5
JULIENNE DE MORAIS BENTO 37 7,4 0,7 5,2

LARISSA KELLY NEVES DE SANTANA



LIDIANNE LINS GONCALVES
MARIA LUISA DE SA VIEIRA
MARIA THAYNAN DE LIMA CARVALHO
MILLENA DE MELO MEDEIROS MOREIRA
ODAISY MARIA DE SOUSA
RAFAEL LIMA MARINHO PAIVA
RAFAELA PEREIRA DA SILVA
RAQUEL MICHELE DE ANDRADE CAVALCANTE
RILDEANE ALVES GABRIEL
SARA BET CANDIDO DE SOUSA
TASSIA THUANNE DANTAS DA SILVA
THAYANNE SOARES
THAYNARA AMARAL LEITE
VANESSA DA SILVA RANGEL

19
35
39
39
20
37
30
34
33

27
26
38
30

3,8
7,0
7,8
7,8
4,0
7,4
6,0
6,8
6,6

5,4
5,2
7,6
6,0

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

Resultado da 12 Etapa do Processo Seletivo — 2022

NOME
AGNES SUZANA DE LIMA BATISTA
ALANA GOMES DOS SANTOS

ALESSANDRA MARQUES OLIVEIRA
ALICIA PAIVA NOGUEIRA
ANDREZZA SOARES DIAS

ANNA BEATRIZ MALTA DA SILVA
ANNA ESTHER RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

FISIOTERAPIA
N2 ACERTOS NOTA PROVA

30 6,0
34 6,8
24 4,8
35 7,0
39 7,8
37 7,4
28 5,6

PESO PROVA
ESCRITA

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

2,7
4,9
55
5,5
2,8
5,2
4,2
4,8
4,6

3,8
3,6
5,3
4,2

NOTAL FINAL DA PROVA
4,2
4,8
3,4
4,9
5,5
5,2
3,9



CAMILA ALENCAR MARTINS FERNANDES
ALVES
ELENITA LUCAS DE ANDRADE
ELYSSON DA SILVA
HELDER ITALO DANTAS DE SOUSA
HUGO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
JORDANIA ABREU LIMA DE MELO
JOSEFA LEANDRA MACHADO DE ARAUJO
JOSINEIDE MARIA DE LIMA
JULIA LACET SILVA FERREIRA
KAIO EMANUEL DE SOUZA NUNES
KENNEDY ANDERSON TORRES CANUTO
LEANDRA IRIS DO NASCIMENTO PORFIRIO
LISLEY VITORIA FERREIRA DO VALE
LUZDALMA EMILIA DA SILVA SOUZA
MERLAYNE PAMELA DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
MICHEL DOUGLAS DE CASTRO ALMEIDA
PAULA FERNANDA DE LACERDA ROCHA
RICARDO RODRIGUES BEHAR AMORIM
SANDYELLE TEIXEIRA VIEIRA
SANMY ROCHA NOBREGA
THAINAN WINNE BARAUNA DA SILVA
VALESKA CHRISTINA SOBREIRA DE LYRA

20
23
22
28
37
38
31
29
28
38
29
16
42
37
33
43

37
30
23
30

4,0
4,6
4,4
5,6
7,4
7,6
6,2
5,8
5,6
7,6
5,8
3,2
8,4
7,4
6,6
8,6

7,4
6,0
4,6
6,0

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

2,8
3,2
3,1
3,9
5,2
53
4,3
4,1
3,9
5,3
4,1
2,2
5,9
5,2
4,6
6,0

5,2
4,2
3,2
4,2



